
Mens 80's Ranking Report

This table lists all players in our database in Performance Ranking Points Order. This includes all 
results we have for Adult, Senior and Youth events to date but is an ongoing process. Please 
note we only include Scratch results as this is what we want to measure so many of the Seniors 
bowlers results are not reflected in this ranking.

2019

Player ID Surname First Name Nationality Entries  Total PointsPosition

Buck Chris English53 42101.

Buck Geoff English54 41152.

Fawcett Alan English75 35103.

Scammell Phil English319 32144.

Robinson Nev English310 29115.

Brown Simon English46 1896.

Ellis Lol English145 1877.

Pragnell Keith English410 1858.

Taylor Dave English348 1459.

Lipscomb Guy English231 12410.

Nicolle Ian English268 10511.

Bowers Roy English40 10412.

Gibbons Glen English702 10413.

Coleman Loke English112 10314.

Coote John English115 10315.

Dee Richard English134 10316.

Oldfield Ron English276 9417.

Marshall Tommy English72 8418.

Smith Jack English333 8419.

Botting Graham English38 8320.

Michael Brian English67 8221.

Toogood Alan English362 8222.

Toogood Colin English363 8223.

Delaney Del English136 7324.

Hood Richard English190 7325.

Wiseman Lee English584 7226.

Caterer Bernie English69 6327.

Darville Jez English73 6328.
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Parkes Brian English283 6329.

Taylor Jeff English419 6330.

Buller Jai English58 6231.

Commander Tony English113 6232.

Patel George English284 6233.

Cornwall Peter English116 6134.

Pollard Kevin English86 6135.

Birch Trevor English28 5336.

Mardell Bill English457 5237.

Ashman Brian English10 4238.

Gater Matthew English741 4239.

Higgingbottom Norman English182 4240.

Hines Bruce English185 4241.

Holmes Tony English188 4242.

Huxtable Dave English478 4243.

Ince Mick English418 4244.

Levisohn David English703 4245.

Lister Mick English230 4246.

Peartree Roger English288 4247.

Potter Dave English294 4248.

Sands Kevin Scottish420 4249.

Wilson Norman English393 4250.

Beedle Wayne English21 4151.

Davey Steve English707 4152.

Dunne Phillip English403 4153.

Matthews P English243 4154.

Scott M English321 4155.

Turvey Greg English369 3256.

Babot Peter English13 3157.

Bruce Robert Welsh51 3158.

Delaney Paul English135 3159.

Gray Peter English706 3160.

Pearce Bruce English287 3161.

Shahid Ian English325 3162.
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Viles J English371 3163.

Walker Neil English375 3164.

Walker Stu English705 3165.

Barron Richard English721 2166.

Bennett Paul English23 2167.

Bradley Stu English42 2168.

Bristow Dave English45 2169.

Brown Simon D English49 2170.

Chambers John English100 2171.

Chapman Ian English101 2172.

Clark Steve English730 2173.

Clarke Frank English108 2174.

Creighton Paul English121 2175.

Davey Rob English130 2176.

Day Bob English132 2177.

Deacon Ron English133 2178.

Dew Cliff English421 2179.

Dudley Chuck USA142 2180.

Gibbons Paul English159 2181.

Gibbons Gerald English160 2182.

Goldsmith Rob English720 2183.

Goulty Bob USA167 2184.

James Jerome USA200 2185.

Jeffreys Keith English202 2186.

Joseph Mario English213 2187.

Lamb Kevin English220 2188.

LeManquais Neil English224 2189.

Lever Neil English228 2190.

Martinkovic Liv English242 2191.

McDonough Denis English246 2192.

Megranahan Andy English676 2193.

Morris Dave English424 2194.

Ogbonson Nigel English275 2195.

Petherick R English738 2196.
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Philips Paul English708 2197.

Presland Colin English296 2198.

Presley Mark English297 2199.

Pugh Sam English300 21100.

Purdie Brian English301 21101.

Quinnan Gareth English694 21102.

Reddy T English727 21103.

Reid Ralston English306 21104.

Robson Graham English312 21105.

Saunders Deb English700 21106.

Stein Phil English338 21107.

Steiner Dave English339 21108.

Stephenson I English739 21109.

Trinder Chris English731 21110.

Welsh Jim English477 21111.

Whitehouse Barry English733 21112.

Whittingham Rob English388 21113.

Williams Dave English391 21114.

Williams Stu English392 21115.

Woo Tubby English383 21116.

Woodward Stu English212 21117.

Hodge Keith English187 11118.

Jones Phil English210 11119.

Knapp Mo English649 11120.

Phillot Maurrie English803 11121.

Sakkas Dave English781 11122.

Thomas Clive English356 11123.

Webster Martin English402 11124.

10 June 2019 Page 4 of 5



Player ID Surname First Name Nationality Entries  Total PointsPosition

10 June 2019 Page 5 of 5


